LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI LABELLISE REGIONAL
SENIORS DE LAMBALLE

Epreuves
'48 -
5 MARTIN DERMENONVILLE Diane (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB SORBIER
-57 .
(+40pts) PINCHOT Maissane (91, IDF) ERITO 91
MAILLE Mathilde (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
5 (+20pts) BOILET Chloe (78, IDF) BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT
7 +10pts) NAMOUNE Amira (91, IDF) A.S.CORBEIL ESSONNES
-63 v
(+30pts) HORVAIS Melanie (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
'70 v
+20pts) PINCHOT Nawel (91, IDF) ERITO 91

-60 -
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NC
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NC
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

DEGHNOUCHE Mohamed-Lamine (91, IDF)

BOILET Clement (78, IDF )
HENRY Jules (75, IDF)

SUZUKI Guillaume (75, IDF)

TABET Mohammed (91, IDF)

BRIOU Leo (91, IDF)

GIROD Guillaume (91, IDF)

LE TOUZE Fabien (91, IDF )

ASCOFARE Rayane (91, IDF)
CORDILLOT Quentin (91, IDF)
FLEURY Kemi (91, IDF)
BELLAY Maxence (91, IDF)
BLAISE Corentin (91, IDF)
KAWA Gurvan (75, IDF)

LE TOUZE Adrien (91, IDF)
LOUYS Bastien (91, IDF)

NAPOL Nicolas (77, IDF)

KACI Yann (92, IDF)

LOULENDO Julien (91, IDF)

ERITO 91

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

ERITO 91

ERITO 91

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

AM.SPORT EVRY

ERITO 91

AM.SPORT EVRY

AM.SPORT EVRY

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

ACBB BOULOGNE

AM.SPORT EVRY



-100

T +10pts) MARC Antony (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB SORBIER

5 KPOKA Kalvin (91, IDF) AM.SPORT EVRY



